
Ersa POWERFLOW
Das leistungsstarke Wellenlötsystem  
mit flexibler Lötbad-Technologie

Ersa POWERFLOW
The high-performance wave soldering system
with flexible solder bath technology

Ersa VERSAFLOW 4/55
Making the best even better!
The next generation of VERSAFLOW
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Ersa POWERFLOW
Das leistungsstarke Wellenlötsystem  
mit flexibler Lötbad-Technologie

Highlights
�� Sprühfluxer mit intelligenter 

Sprühbild-Programmierung

�� Modulares, flexibles und individuell 
erweiterbares Vorheizkonzept mit 
Konvektion und Strahlerheizung;  
in Länge und Leistung variabel 
konfigurierbar (auch nachträglich 
möglich)

�� Motorische Höhenverstellung der 
Lötdüsen

�� Lange Benetzungsdauer

�� Extrem stabile Wellenhöhe  
(bis zu 16 mm)

�� 3 Düsenkombinationen für jede 
Anforderung

�� Optionale Wechseltiegelkonzepte

�� Sequenzielles Löten

�� Automatische Fertigung mit Code-
betrieb möglich

�� Ready for Traceability

Die leistungsfähigen Ersa Wellenlöt-
systeme sorgen auf Basis absolut sta-
biler Prozesse und reproduzierbarer 
Parameter kundenseitig für ein Top- 
Niveau in puncto Qualität, Kosten und 
Lieferservice. Jetzt hat Ersa dieses 
Segment um eine neue Anlage mit at-
traktivem Preis-Leistungs-Verhältnis 
erweitert: das leistungsstarke „state 
of the art“ Wellenlötsystem POWER-
FLOW. Die Maschine wird mit den  
bewährten Komponenten aus der  
POWERFLOW Baureihe gefertigt und 
ist bei einer maximalen Arbeitsbreite 
von 508 mm auch für mittleren bis ho-
hen Produktionsdurchsatz ausgelegt. 

Fluxer
Sprühsysteme gehören heute zur 
Standardausstattung jeder Wellen-

lötmaschine, jedoch unterscheiden 
sich diese im Detail erheblich. Ersa 
bietet rund um den Fluxer zahlreiche 
innovative Lösungen. Besonderes 
Augenmerk gilt zum einen der Si-
cherheit der Systeme, aber auch der 
Wirtschaftlichkeit, also dem Fluss-
mittelverbrauch und der Verarbei-
tungsgeschwindigkeit. Sprühbe-
reiche können in ERSASOFT auf 
grafischem Weg produktspezifisch 
eingegeben werden, wodurch der 
Flussmittelverbrauch stark reduziert 
werden kann. 

Vorheizung
In den modular aufgebauten Ersa Wel-
lenlötmaschinen stehen neben mittel- 
und kurzwelligen Infrarot-Strahlermo-
dulen auch Konvektionsheizungen zur 

Ersa POWERFLOW
The high-performance wave soldering system
with flexible solder bath technology

Highlights
�� Spray fluxer with intelligent spray 

pattern programming

�� Modular, flexible and individually 
expandable preheating concept  
with convection heating and 
emitters; variable configuration in 
length and performance (also later 
possible)

�� Motorized height adjustment of the 
soldering nozzle

�� Long wetting period

�� Extremely stable solder wave height 
(up to 16 mm)

�� 3 nozzle combinations for every 
requirement

�� Exchangeable solder pot with trolley

�� Sequential soldering

�� Automatic production with code 
operation possible

�� Ready for traceability

Based on absolutely stable processes 
and reproducible parameters, the 
high-performance Ersa wave solder-
ing systems ensure the customer top 
standards when it comes to quality, 
costs and delivery service. Ersa has 
now expanded this segment to in-
clude a new system offering attrac-
tive value-for-money: the high-per-
formance state-of-the-art 
POWERFLOW system. It contains the 
proven components of the POWER-
FLOW series. With a maximum work-
ing width of 508 mm the machine is 
also suited for medium up to high-
volume production throughputs. 

Fluxing
Today, spray systems are standard 
equipment for any wave soldering 

machine, however, they differ signifi-
cantly in detail. Ersa offers many in-
novative solutions for the fluxer. 

Particular attention is paid not only 
to process safety but also to cost ef-
fectiveness, i.e. flux consumption and 
processing speed. Spray sections for 
specific products can be entered 
graphically on ERSASOFT. This highly 
convenient type of process planning 
helps to greatly reduce flux material 
consumption.

Preheating
The modular construction of the 
Ersa wave soldering systems offers 
infrared emitters in combination with 
convection heaters. The IR emitters 
are very effective. They react 

Ersa VERSAFLOW 4/55
Fit for the future of selective soldering

Highlights

�� Max. PCB size 508 x 508 mm

�� Fluxer Y variable

�� Power convection

�� Dual pot Y-Z variable

�� Automatic nozzle activation

�� ERSASOFT 5

�� VERSAFLEX

�� VERSACAM

The world’s leading inline selective 
soldering system VERSAFLOW meets 
the highest demands in flexibility and 
throughput. The Ersa VERSAFLOW 
4/55 is the 4th generation of the 
leading inline selective soldering sys-
tems, built to match production re-
quirements from high volume, low mix 
to high mix, low volume.

New innovative features make the 
VERSAFLOW 4/55 fit for future de-
mands. With almost endless possibili-
ties of configurations, the modular 
system can ideally be custom-fitted 
to any requirement. Up to 4 spray 
heads can be installed in the flux 
modules of the VERSAFLOW 4/55. 

Flux application is controlled by a la-
ser system. This enables a safe auto-
mated production.

Apart from infrared emitters and con-
vection heaters, the heating module 
can also be equipped with the new 
power convection heating ensuring an 
efficient, safe and homogenous 
warm-up of even most complex PCBs.

The machine configuration of the 
VERSAFLOW 4/55 may include up to 
3 solder modules with one or two sin-
gle wave pots per soldering module. 
The new VERSAFLEX solder module 
drives the system flexibility to com-
pletely new dimensions.
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Dynamische VorheizungVorheizung: Mittelwellige Strahlerkassette

Basiskonfiguration

�� Durchgängige, vollständige Bleifreifähigkeit und Beständigkeit gegen VOC-freie, 
wasserbasierende Flussmittel

�� Präziser Sprühfluxer mit motorischem Achsenantrieb und 25 l Bevorratungs-
einrichtung

�� Fingertransport mit 508 mm Arbeitsbreite

�� 1.800 mm Vorheizung 

�� Modernes Steuerungskonzept

�� Einfache Bedienung via Desktop-PC oder Touchscreen (optional)

�� Kontinuierliche Überwachung aller relevanten Lötparameter

�� Standard-Düsenkombination: Bogendüse (Pos. 1) und Laminardüse (Pos. 2)

�� Zwischenheizmodul

Vorheizung: Konvektionsmodul

Fluxer mit Matrix-Sprühfunktion

Stabile Lötwellenhöhe bis zu 16 mm möglich

Auswahl. Strahlerkassetten sind sehr 
effektiv. Die kurzwelligen Einheiten 
reagieren dynamisch und eignen sich 
hervorragend für Mischproduktion. 

Konvektionsmodule spielen ihre Stär-
ken dann aus, wenn große, masserei-
che Bauteile auf der Bestückseite 
erwärmt werden müssen oder tempe-
raturempfindliche Bauteile im Einsatz 
sind, die im Vorheizprozess nicht über-
hitzt werden dürfen. Diesen Anforde-
rungen trägt das Ersa POWERFLOW 
Konzept mit einer individuell konfigu-
rierbaren und modular erweiterbaren 
Vorheizkonzeption Rechnung.

Lötmodul
Im Bereich des Lötmoduls greift die  
POWERFLOW auf die bewährte Ersa 

Doppelwellen-Löttechnik zurück, auf 
deren Basis das Lötaggregat kom-
plett neu gestaltet wurde, um es den 
gestiegenen Anforderungen und 
Wünschen des Marktes anzupassen. 
Das Lötaggregat ist anwenderfreund-
lich gestaltet und ermöglicht durch 
drei Kombinationen der Lötdüsen, den 
Prozess optimal auf die Bedürfnisse 
des Anwenders auszurichten. Hierbei 
ist neben einer langen Benetzungs-
dauer auch eine hohe Wellenhöhe von 
16 mm möglich. 

Optional bieten wir einen kompakten 
Stickstofftunnel über der Lötwelle an. 
Dadurch wird gezielt und einstellbar 
direkt beim Lötprozess eine Stick-
stoffatmosphäre geschaffen, die die 
Oxidbildung deutlich reduziert.

Short wave emitterPreheating: medium wave emitter

Basic configuration

�� Integrated, complete lead-free capability and reliability when using VOC-free, 
water-based flux

�� Precise spray fluxer with motorized axis drive and 25 l flux tank

�� Finger conveyor with a working width of 508 mm

�� 1,800 mm preheating length

�� Modern control concept

�� Easy operation via desktop PC or touchscreen (optional)

�� Continuous monitoring of all relevant soldering parameters

�� Standard nozzle combination: SMD chip wave nozzle (Pos. 1) and laminar nozzle (Pos. 2)

�� Intermediate heating module

Preheating: convection module

Entry mask for sequential fluxing

Stable solder wave height up to 16 mm 
possible

immediately, making them highly 
suitable for mixed production. 

Convection modules are especially 
suitable for the processing of heavy-
mass components that require heat-
ing on the placement side or when 
heat sensitive components are being 
used that must not be overheated 
during the preheating process. The 
Ersa POWERFLOW Concept is partic-
ularly suited to meet these 
requirements.

Soldering
With regard to the solder module, the 
POWERFLOW resorts to the proven 
Ersa double wave soldering technol-
ogy, on the basis of which the solder 
module has been completely 

redesigned in order to meet the in-
creasing market requirements and 
needs. The solder module stands out 
by its user-friendliness and provides 
three nozzle combinations to align 
the process optimally with the user’s 
requirements. Thus, apart from long 
wetting times, wave heights as high 
as 16 mm are also possible. 

A compact nitrogen tunnel over the 
solder wave is available as an option. 
In this way a directed and adjustable 
nitrogen atmosphere is set up over 
the solder wave which reduces the 
formation of oxides considerably.

VERSACAMVERSAFLEX soldering module

Basic configuration

�� Roller conveyor

�� Side fixing in flux module

�� ERSASOFT 5

�� Precision spray flux system with spray test function and flux level monitoring

�� Lower IR preheater

�� Maximum PCB size 508 x 508 mm

�� PC control with touch screen monitor

�� Process visualization including solder protocol, process data writer, monitoring 
function, maintenance and error message indication, password protection

�� Exhaust air monitoring

�� Solder bath with electromagnetic solder pump

�� Solder level- and solder wave height monitoring

Dual pot Y-Z variable

Power convection Fluxer, Y variable

Automatic nozzle activation ERSASOFT 5

The completely new, intuitively opera-
ble system software ERSASOFT 5 is 
based on the newest Microsoft tech-
nology and operated via a 24” touch-
screen. It also permits complete pro-
cess monitoring and visualization, and 
it reduces the time required to con-
figure process parameters. Complete 
process data management, documen-
tation of all process- and system rel-
evant data as well as an interface for 
the integration of traceability as per 
ZVEI protocol respectively MES sys-
tems are important features. 
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Ersa GmbH | Leonhard-Karl-Str. 24
97877 Wertheim/Deutschland

Tel. +49 9342 800-0
info@ersa.de | www.ersa.de

Amerika
Kurtz Ersa, Inc.
usa@kurtzersa.com

Mexiko
Kurtz Ersa México, S.A. de C.V.
info-kmx@kurtzersa.com

Asien
Kurtz Ersa Asia Ltd.
asia@kurtzersa.com

China
Ersa Shanghai
info-esh@kurtzersa.com

Vietnam
Kurtz Ersa Vietnam Company Limited
info-kev@kurtzersa.com

Frankreich
Ersa France
info-efr@kurtzersa.com

Anlagenabmessungen

Länge: 3 Vorheizungen 4.200 mm
4 Vorheizungen 4.950 mm

Breite: 1.510 mm

Höhe: 1.565 mm

Gewicht: 3 Vorheizungen 2.200 kg
4 Vorheizungen 3.000 kg

Lackierung: RAL 7035 / 7016

Pneumatik

Eingangsdruck: min. 6 bar

Luftverbrauch: ca. 5 – 10 m³/h

Absaugung

Absaugleistung: 1 x 800 m³/h  
und 2 x 200 m³/h

Absaugstutzen: 3 x AD 150 mm

Umgebungsbedingungen

Umgebungstemperatur: 10 – 35 °C

Luftfeuchtigkeit: 20 – 95 %  
(nicht kondensierend)

Ersa POWERFLOW
Technische Daten

Schallpegel

Dauerschallpegel: < 65 dB (A)

Transportsystem

Typ: Fingertransport

Transportbreite: 60 – 508 mm

Leiterplattenlänge: 120 – 600 mm

Leiterplattenaufbauten: 120 mm

Leiterplattenunterbauten: max. 15 mm

Transportgeschwindigkeit: 0,5 – 2,5 m/min

Transportwinkel: 7 ° (nicht verstellbar)

Elektrische Daten

Spannung: 5-Leiternetz, 
3 x 400 V, N, PE

Spannungstoleranz: ±10 %

Netzfrequenz: 50/60 Hz

Vorsicherung: 3 x 125 A (tr)

Stromaufnahme: 79 A

Maximale Leistung: 80 kW

Fluxermodul

Flussmittelvorrat 25 l

Sprühdruck 0,9 – 2,5 bar 

Vorheizmodul unten

Typ: kurzwellige Strahlerkassette, 
dynamisch

Leistung: max. 10,4 kW 
(leistungsgestellt)

Typ: mittelwellige Strahlerkassette

Leistung: max. 6 kW (geregelt)

Typ: Konvektionsmodul

Leistung: max. 6 kW (geregelt)

Abmessungen: jeweils 600 mm Länge

Lötmodul

Leistung: ca. 9,8 kW

Lotinhalt: ca. 820 kg bleifreie Legierung 

Aufheizzeit: ca. 10 h

Lottemperatur: max. 300 °C

Lotzufuhr: automatisch

36
2 

40
8 

- 
08

/2
01

9 
| Ä

nd
er

un
ge

n 
vo

rb
eh

al
te

n 
| ©

 E
rs

a 
G

m
bH

Angaben beziehen sich auf die Basismaschine und können je nach Ausstattung abweichen

Ersa GmbH | Leonhard-Karl-Str. 24
97877 Wertheim/Germany

Tel. +49 9342 800-0
info@ersa.de | www.ersa.com

America
Kurtz Ersa, Inc.
usa@kurtzersa.com

Mexico
Kurtz Ersa México, S.A. de C.V.
info-kmx@kurtzersa.com

Asia
Kurtz Ersa Asia Ltd.
asia@kurtzersa.com

China
Ersa Shanghai
info-esh@kurtzersa.com

Vietnam
Kurtz Ersa Vietnam Company Limited
info-kev@kurtzersa.com

France
Ersa France
info-efr@kurtzersa.com

Dimensions

Length: 3 preheating modules 4,200 mm
4 preheating modules 4,950 mm

Width: 1,510 mm

Height: 1,565 mm

Weight: 3 preheating modules 2,200 kg
4 preheating modules 3,000 kg

Paint: RAL 7035 / 7016

Pneumatic system

Inlet pressure: min. 6 bar

Air consumption:  approx. 5 – 10 m³/h

Extraction

Exhaust connections: 1 x 800 m³/h  
and 2 x 200 m³/h

Exhaust stacks: 3 x AD 150 mm

Environmental specifications 

Ambient temperature: 10 – 35 °C

Humidity: 20 – 95 %  
(non condensating)

Noise level

Permanent noise level: < 65 dB (A)

Conveyor system

Type: finger-type conveyor

Conveyor width: 60 – 508 mm

PCB length: 120 – 600 mm

PCB top-side clearance: 120 mm

PCB bottom-side clearance: max. 15 mm

Conveyor speed: 0.5 - 2.5 m/min

Conveyor angle: 7 ° (fixed angle)

Electrical data

Voltage: 5-wire system, 
3 x 400 V, N, PE

Voltage tolerance: ±10 %

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Fuse rating: 3 x 125 A 

Amperage: 79 A

Capacity: 80 kW

Flux module

Flux storage tank: 25 l

Spray pressure: 0.9 – 2.5 bar 

Bottom-side preheat module

Type: dynamic short-wave emitter

Capacity: max. 10,4 kW  
(power controlled)

Type: medim-wave emitter

Capacity: max. 6 kW (controlled)

Type: convection module

Capacity:  max. 6 kW (controlled)

Dimensions: 600 mm length each

Soldering module

Capacity: approx. 9.8 kW

Solder volume: approx. 820 kg  
lead-free alloy 

Warm-up time: approx. 10 h

Solder temperature: max. 300 °C

Solder bar feeder: automatic
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Specifications refer to the basic machine and may vary depending on the configuration.

Ersa POWERFLOW
Technical Data

Ersa GmbH
Leonhard-Karl-Str. 24
97877 Wertheim/Germany

Phone +49 9342 800-0
Fax +49 9342 800-127
info@ersa.de
www.ersa.com 32
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VERSAFLOW 4/55 (basic system)

Length: 2,600 mm

Width: 1,800 mm

Height: 1,600 mm

Weight: 1,500 kg

Type: inline

PCB loading: manual/automatic

Conveyor system

Type: roller conveyor

PCB width: 50 – 508 mm 
(single track)

PCB length: 127 – 508 mm

Clearance from PCB edge: 3 mm

PCB top side clearance: max. 120 mm

PCB bottom side clearance: max. 60 mm

Speed: 0.2 – 15 m/min

Mask/PCB weight: 8 kg
(heavy load conveyor optional) (15 kg)

Flux module

Typ: high-precision spray fluxer

Positioning system: 2 axis, 
servo motor driven

Flux storage tank: 1.8 l

Positioning speed: 1 – 400 mm/s

Fluxer speed: 20 mm/s

Positioning accuracy: ±0.15 mm

Spray width: 2 – 8 mm (130 μm nozzle)

Technical data Ersa VERSAFLOW 4/55

Preheat module

Type: IR bottom-side (basis),
top-side convection (option),

top side power convection (option)

Power: 12 kW per IR heater,
5 kW (convection),

6 kW (power convection)

Temperature: 200 °C

Miniwave solder module

Solder wave height: max. 5 mm

Clearance from PCB edge: min. 3 mm

Solder volume: approx. 14 kg (Sn63Pb)
approx. 13 kg (lead-free)

Solder temperature: max. 330 °C

Warm-up time: 75 min to 280 °C

Positioning speed: X/Y; 2 – 200 mm/s

Soldering speed: 10 mm/s

Positioning accuracy: ±0.15 mm

Nitrogen technology

Nitrogen supply: to be supplied locally

Nitrogen injection: N2 cover
over the solder bath

Required pressure: 6 bar

Consumption: approx. 1.5 m³/h
per pot

Particle cleanliness: 5.0
(recommendation)

Compressed air

Compressed air supply: to be supplied 
locally

Required pressure: 6 bar

Consumption : < 5 m³/h

Electrical data

Power: 5-wire system,
3 x 230/400 V, N, PE

Power tolerance range: ±6 %, -10 %

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Power consumption: 22 kW

Safety fuse: max. 45 A

Exhaust rating

Exhaust stacks: 2 pc., OD 150 mm

Exhaust volume per stack: 300 m³/h

Environmental specs/noise level

Ambient temperature: 15 – 35 °C

Permanent sound level: <65 dB(A)


